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13MHP SERIES
This clamp has a double bolt configuration, and is available in 304 
stainless steel material with brass nuts as standard, for heavy 
duty.

All clamps are designed to meet ferrule standards such as: 
DIN32676, ISO2852, ISO1127, BS4825 and ASME BPE-2014.
To comply with international standards in terms of material 
conformity we issue 3.1B certification with test results.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Sizes

Certificates

Connections
Material 1.4301 (304SS)

see table

3.1B

Tri-Clamp

31,75

66,90

31,75
53,59

80,59

170,05

93,98
122

25

64,00

25
50,50

77,50

167,10

91,00
119,00

2”

3/4”

6”

3”

A INCH FLANGE 

1-1/2”

1/2”

2-1/2”

4”
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