

## **TRI-CLAMP 13MHP**

## **13MHP SERIES**

This clamp has a double bolt configuration, and is available in 304 stainless steel material with brass nuts as standard, for heavy duty.

All clamps are designed to meet ferrule standards such as: DIN32676, ISO2852, ISO1127, BS4825 and ASME BPE-2014. To comply with international standards in terms of material conformity we issue 3.1B certification with test results.



## **TECHNICAL INFORMATION**

Sizes	see table	
Connections	Tri-Clamp	
Material	1.4301 (304SS)	
Certificates	3.1B	

INCH	FLANGE	Α
1/2"	25	31,75
3/4"	25	31,75
1-1/2"	50,50	53,59
2"	64,00	66,90
2-1/2"	77,50	80,59
3"	91,00	93,98
4"	119,00	122
6"	167,10	170,05



